

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A.No.656 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	16.06.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Dispensed with for the present subject to filing of certified copies with in a period of two(02) months from today. <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.656 of 2025</u> ADMIT. Issue notice to the respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to take out personal notice on respondents and file proof of service in the registry by the next date of hearing. List on 11.08.2025. <u>LNA,J</u> tssb	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE