

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.1093 and 656 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	05.08.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Issue Fresh Notice to the respondents. Learned counsel for the appellants are permitted to take out fresh personal notice to the respondents and to the learned counsel appearing for the respondents before the trial court through Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service of the same. List on 07.10.2026. <u>NBK, J</u> dgr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE